Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
31.18 478
31.36 469
31.48 464
31.70 454
31.81 450
31.90 446
31.98 443
32.09 438
32.16 435
3219 434
32.29 430
3247 423
32.47 423
32.56 419
32.67 415
32.71 414
32.79 411
33.65 380
33.89 372
35.69 318
35.86 314
37.54 273
37.62 272
40.41 219
47.43 135
49.30 120

Copyright 2024

Round

Date

09/02/19
08/02/20
30/11/19
05/10/19
01/12/18
16/09/17
03/02/18
02/12/17
14/07/19
20/10/18
17/11/18
24/06/18
09/09/18
03/11/20
28/09/19
04/02/17
17/06/17
2711116
24/09/16
09/04/16
25/07/15
17/10/15
20/06/15
21/06/14
15/06/13
30/03/13

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Maxwell December Meet

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

COSC Summer Sizzler

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs
Wantage White Horses

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Wantage White Horse Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Wantage White Horses SC Club Championships
Wantage White Horses SC 50m Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wantage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Leys Leisure Pool
GL1

Bristol
Aylesbury
Wantage
Wantage Leisure Cent
Wantage
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Oxford
Wantage
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Wantage
Oxon
Wantage

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.56
31.36
31.48
31.70
32.67
32.16
31.18
31.81
32.29
32.19
32.47
32.47
31.98
32.09
31.90
32.79
32.71
33.65
33.89
35.69
37.54
35.86
37.62
40.41
47.43
49.30
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WA Pts

419
469
464
454
415
435
478
450
430
434
423
423
443
438
446
411
414
380
372
318
273
314
272
219
135
120

Round
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Date

03/11/20
08/02/20
30/11/19
05/10/19
28/09/19
14/07/19
09/02/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
20/10/18
09/09/18
24/06/18
03/02/18
02/12/17
16/09/17
17/06/17
04/02/17
27/11/16
24/09/16
09/04/16
17/10/15
25/07/15
20/06/15
21/06/14
15/06/13
30/03/13

Meet

Wantage White Horses
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ

COSC Summer Sizzler

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell December Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Wantage White Horse Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Wantage White Horses SC Club Championships
Wantage White Horses SC 50m Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Venue

Wantage Leisure Cent
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wantage
Leys Leisure Pool
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bristol

GL1
Wantage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wantage
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Wantage
Oxon
Wantage

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage
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